
NAME Title Dept Office # Email Office hours Zoom

Esposito, Kate 
Chair and MA 

Coordinator
SPE COE 1410 kesposito@csudh.edu

Mondays 2:00pm-5:00pm                                    

Tuesdays 3:00pm-4:00 pm
Email jcombs7@csudh.edu

Combs, Jasmine

SPE Admin 

Support 

Coordinator

SPE COE 1401 jcombs7@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Beard, Kelli Professor SPE COE 1459 kbeard@csudh.edu

Tuesday - 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm (in-

person) Wednesday - 2:00 pm - 

4:00 pm (zoom

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/9354743568

Chiappe, Jenny
Assistant 

Professor
SPE COE 1464 jchiappe@csudh.edu

Tuesday - 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Thursday - 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/82474093931?pwd

=MlBxdUY vSXJIK1BseTBjOUlYYnAwQT09 

Password: 332789

Resich, Shirley PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 sresich@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Semple, Elaine
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
 SPE COE 1485 esemple@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Greene, Kai
Assistant 

Professor
SPE COE 1457 kgreene@csudh.edu

Tuesday - 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Wednesday - 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Email for Zoom link

Mellbolm, Caron  Professor SPE COE 1437 cmellblom@csudh.edu Tuesday - 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

SPE 480.41 Students Only 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/82208273001?pwd

=TS9SMzR 2djVxWHlDdGtpT2E0QzNzZz09 

Passcode is CMN581

Oh-Young, Conrad
Assistant 

Professor
SPE COE 1466 cohyoung@csudh.edu

Wednesday-2:00pm-4:00pm                    

Thursday-2:00pm-4:00pm

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/85298097108?pwd

=WXZSaX NNa2FaNDJVc0JpUTY1ZEo4QT09

Patricia Maririch Professor SPE COE 1401 pmaricich@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Porter, Susan
Assosciate 

Professor
SPE COE 1479 susporter@csudh.edu

Monday - 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm 

Thursday - 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Monday- 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/89284254590                                         

Thursday - 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/88357033304

Selmi, Ann
Select-LA/ 

Professor
SPE COE 1442 aselmi@csudh.edu

SPE Advising Hours - Spring 

2022.pdf
Zoom ID: 899 7825 4760

Esposito, Kate  Chair SPE COE 1410 kesposito@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appt. at jcombs7@csudh.edu

Combs, Jasmine SPE COE 1401 jcombs7@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment  

Adkins, Vernita
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 vadkins@csudh.edu By Appointment only   Email for an appointment

Boomguard, 

Monica
PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 mboomguard@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Brownson, Steven PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 sbrownson@csudh.edu By Appointment only   Email for an appointment

Busia, Lynn
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 lbusia@csudh.edu By Appointment only  Email for an appointment

Campbell, Daniel PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 dcampbell@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Campo-Contreras, 

Susana
PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 scampo@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Daley, David PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 ddaley@csudh.edu By Appointment only  Email for an appointment

Fuchigami, 

Geraldine

PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 gfuchigami@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Gomez, Jacqueline PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 jagomez@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Lesure,  Barbara
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 blesure@csudh.edu By Appointment only  Email for an appointment

Maririch, Patricia PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 pmaricich@csudh.edu By Appointment only  Email for an appointment

Reed, Codean
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 coreed@csudh.edu By Appointment only   Email for an appointment

Resich, Shirley PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 sresich@csudh.edu By Appointment only   Email for an appointment

Semple, Elaine
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
 SPE COE 1485 esemple@csudh.edu By Appointment only   Email for an appointment

Spurlock, Trena
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 tspurlock@csudh.edu By Appointment only  Email for an appointment

Swall, Tara
PT Induction 

Professor 
 SPE COE 1485 Tswall@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Trott, Allyn PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 atrott@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Waller-Reece, 

Cathy

PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
 SPE COE 1485 Cwaller7@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appintment

Ward, Deborah PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 dward@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appointment

Wilson, Patricia
PT Lecturer/ 

Supervisor
SPE COE 1485 Pwilson@csudh.edu By Appointment only Email for an appintment
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